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Fonn for filing Rate Schedules 

North Hopkins Water District 
Natne of Issuing Corporation 

For Hopkins County Kentucky 
1mmunity, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. __ _ 

__ SHEET NO. __ 

CANCELING P.S.C. NO. 2004-00502 

__ SHEET NO .. __ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Monthly Rates 

5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meters 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

3/4 Inch Meters 
First 3,000 gallons 
Next 1,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

1 Inch Meters 
First 5,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

1-1 /2 Inch Meters 
First 10,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

2 Inch Meters 
First 15,000 gallons 
Over 15,000 gallons 

3 Inch Meters 
First 30,000 gallons 
Over 30,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE Janµazy 11. 2006 

$20.04 (Minimum Bill) 
9.72 per 1,000 gallons 
7.37 per 1,000 gallons 
6.22 per 1,000 gallons 
4.42 per 1,000 gallons 

$29.76 (Minimum Bill) 
9.72 per 1,000 gallons 
7.37 per 1,000 gallons 
6.22 per 1,000 gallons 
4.42 per 1,000 gallons 

$46.85 (Minimum Bill) 
7.37 per 1,000 gallons 
6.22 per 1,000 gallons 
4.42 per 1,000 gallons 

$80.25 (Minimum Bill) 
4.42 per 1,000 gallons 

$102.35 (Minimum Bill) 
4.42 per 1,000 gallons 

$168.65 (Mini uiii~C SERVICE COMMISSION 
4.42 per 1 00 gallons OF KENTUCKY 

' EFFECTIVE 

D~~BK 
SECTION 9 (1) 

TITLE Chairman ISSUEDBY ti.~ ./?~ 
Issued by authority~rder of the Public Service Commission il)'_~-~ . . .· ,..,..-----· 
dated Executive Director 


